

15 EX. CIVIL 175-25
HOSHIYAR SINGH AND ORS Vs. UOI AND ORS
(LAC-12/23, BARWALA)

22.05.2026

Present: Counsel for the DH.
Counsel for JD-1/UOI.
Counsel for JD-2/DDA.
Sh. Shankar Raikwar, DEO on behalf of LAC.

LAC shall file the demand and ENM on 14.08.2026.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/RohiniCourts
Delhi/22.05.2026(RJ)